
         May 2023
             Field Services

              Upgrades

                Best Tech – Michael Wolfe

                Total - $105,178.43
                Best Region – North
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East Region Total $16,560.14 Gulf Region Total $14,091.50
Technician Rank Total Technician Rank Total

! 1. Anthony McCullough $4,382.34! 1. Rodney Mays $4,042.75
! 2. Matt Foster $4,077.34! 2. Octavio Valdes $2,582.35
! 3. Terrell Gholson $3,491.34! 3. Mike Buthray $2,385.35
"4. Nytrel Bellamy $1,731.12! 4. Angel Cosme $2,383.35

5. Seth Elswick $750.00"5. Eric Carr $1,289.70
6. Alfredo Sebring $708.00 6. Alan Mays $800.00
7. Rick Garrison $668.00 7. Olando Darden $458.00

"8. Jimmy Gonzalez $275.00 8. Anthony Puig $400.00
"9. Bishop Russell $249.00 9. Antonio Santiago $0.00

10. Chad Nichols $228.00 10. Jason Medders $0.00
11. Shannon Barnes $0.00
12. Adalberto Gonzales -$125.00
13. Manuel Ruiz Rivera -$125.00

N.E.  Region Total $7,373.78 North Region Total $34,160.59
Technician Rank Total Technician Rank Total

! 1. Joe Castiglia $3,048.35! 1. Michael Wolfe $29,179.80
"2. Paul Moran $1,942.93! 2. Mariah Berry $2,501.54
"3. Nathan Whitehead $1,638.00 3. Jason Jarrell $900.00

4. Frankie Brown $587.50 4. Jano Davis $799.00
"5. Art Bernier $407.00 5. Frank Castellano $601.25

6. Craig Keaveney $0.00 6. Derek Herd $179.00
7. John Holland $0.00

"8. Alex Roman -$125.00
"9. Kurt Sheltra -$125.00

South Region Total $9,535.52 West Region Total $23,456.90
Technician Rank Total Technician Rank Total

"1. Enrique Tapia $4,615.00! 1. Josh Castro $9,891.85
! 3. Mike Reynolds $3,434.52! 2. Dave Howard $4,260.35
"2. Elias Morales $1,307.00! 4. Noah Vanzee $3,367.35

4. Ardis Graham $179.00! 5. Matthew Hatch $3,161.35
"5. Eugene Bubankov $0.00"3. Alberto Zelaya $2,199.00

6. Jose Garcia $0.00 6. Ben Camarillo $577.00
7. Randy Thomas(PT) $0.00
8. Richard Hanosek(PT) $0.00

" Chargeback or Audit List



Tech Rankings – May 2023
1. Michael Wolfe 41. Craig Keaveney
2. Josh Castro 42. Eugene Bubankov
3. Enrique Tapia 43. Jason Medders
4. Anthony McCullough 44. John Holland
5. Dave Howard 45. Jose Garcia
6. Matt Foster 46. Randy Thomas(PT)
7. Rodney Mays 47. Richard Hanosek(PT)
8. Terrell Gholson 48. Shannon Barnes
9. Mike Reynolds 49. Adalberto Gonzales
10. Noah Vanzee 50. Alex Roman
11. Matthew Hatch 51. Kurt Sheltra
12. Joe Castiglia 52. Manuel Ruiz Rivera
13. Octavio Valdes
14. Noah Vanzee
15. Mike Buthray
16. Angel Cosme
17. Alberto Zelaya
18. Paul Moran
19. Nytrel Bellamy
20. Nathan Whitehead
21. Elias Morales
22. Eric Carr
23. Jason Jarrell
24. Alan Mays
25. Jano Davis
26. Seth Elswick
27. Alfredo Sebring
28. Rick Garrison
29. Frank Castellano
30. Frankie Brown
31. Ben Camarillo
32. Olando Darden
33. Art Bernier
34. Anthony Puig
35. Jimmy Gonzalez
36. Bishop Russell
37. Chad Nichols
38. Derek Herd
39. Ardis Graham
40. Antonio Santiago


